
CORRIGENDUM 
 

Dated: 16.01.23 
 

This is in Reference to the following BOQ Bids, please note that the term and condition, 
"The Vendor must have 4+ rating or more on the GeM portal" is dropped. This term and 
condition stands withdraw. 
  
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2943098 Dated: 04-01-2023 - UPS Batteries 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2943347 Dated: 04-01-2023 - High Speed Laser Printer dn 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2943784 Dated: 04-01-2023 - i7 Desktop PC Parts 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2943839 Dated: 04-01-2023 - LASER PRINTER 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2943987 Dated: 04-01-2023 - Switch Layer 2 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2944047 Dated: 04-01-2023 - LED MONITOR 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2944122 Dated: 04-01-2023 - MFM Printer dw 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2944209 Dated: 04-01-2023 - RAM 4GB DDR3 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2944269 Dated: 04-01-2023 - SCANNER 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2944358 Dated: 04-01-2023 - SMPS FOR DESKTOP COMPUTERS 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2944422 Dated: 04-01-2023 - SSD 256 GB STORAGE 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2944503 Dated: 04-01-2023 - SSD 512 GB  
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2944606 Dated: 04-01-2023 - Network switch 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2944679 Dated: 04-01-2023 - 600 VA UPS 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2944993 Dated: 04-01-2023 - i5 Desktop PC Parts 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2945099 Dated: 04-01-2023 - i3 Desktop PC Parts 
Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/2946867 Dated: 05-01-2023 - Wi-Fi Dongles 
 
 

Dr. Kawal Jeet Singh 
Director 

University Computer Centre 
Punjabi University, Patiala 

 


